
EPS Working Group 2 - List of Participants
Name Organization Email Phone

1 John D’Aloia (Co-Convenor) NYS DPS John_daloia@dps.state.ny.us 518-486-5210
2 Mike Delaney (Co-Convenor) NYC EDC mdelaney@nycedc.com 212-312-3787
3 Pam Carter (facilitator) NYS DPS pamela_carter@dps.state.ny.us 518-474-5858
4 Bruce Humenik Applied Energy Group BHumenik@appliedenergygroup.com
5 David Hepinstall Association for Energy Affordability hepinstall@aeanyc.org 212-279-3903
6 Jim Van Tassell Central Hudson Gas & Electric jvantassell@cenhud.com 845-486-5857
7 Emilio A. F. Petroccione Colwell, Ferrentino & Petroccione epetroccione@cfplegal.com 518-462-4242
8 Louis Cedrone Con Edison Cedronel@coned.com
9 Stephen Wemple ConEdison Solutions wemples@conedcss.com 914-993-2149
10 George Diamantopoulos Counsel for NYECC gdiaman@ssmplaw.com 914-997-1346
11 Regina Canzater CSG regina.canzater@csgrp.com 508-836-9500 x13259
12 Steve Cowell CSG Steve.cowell@CSGrp.com
13 Adam Procell DMJM Harris/NAESCO adam.procell@dmjmharris.com 212-973-3009
14 Justin Giffuni DPS Staff justin_giffuni@dps.state.ny.us
15 Arthur Pearson E Cubed Company LLC apearson@ecubedllc.com 
16 Ruben S. Brown E Cubed Company LLC rsbrown@ecubedllc.com 212-987-1095
17 Ron Kamen Earth Kind Energy ron@earthkindenergy.com 917-453-5740
18 Bob Hobday Energetix/NYSEG Solutions rhobday@energetix.net 585-463-3610
19 Larry Simpson Everwild Enterprises lsimpson@everwildenterprises.com 585-415-6646
20 David F. Bomke Executive Director, NYECC David.bomke@nyecc.com 212-356-0030
21 Daniel S. LeFevers Gas Technology Institute Daniel.LeFevers@gastechnology.org 202-747-0513
22 Bob King Good Company Associates rking@goodcompanyassociates.com
23 Stuart Taylor Good Company Associates staylor@goodcompanyassociates.com
24 Brian Dolan Intellidyne bdolannj@aol.com 732-671-8270
25 David Ahrens Joint Supporters dahrens@energyspec.com
26 Janja Lupse KeySpan/National Grid jlupse@keyspanenergy.com 718-403-2302
27 Amy Davis LeBoeuf, Lamb for NYSEG & RG&E aadavis@llgm.com 212-424-8575
28 Dan Zaweski LIPA dzaweski@lipower.org 516-650-1477
29 John Dowling Luthin Associates jdowling@luthin.com
30 Michael B. Mager Multiple Intervenors mmager@couchwhite.com 518-426-4600
31 Donald Gilligan NAESCO donaldgilligan@comcast.net 781-793-0250
32 Michael McAteer National Grid Michael.mcateer@us.ngrid.com
33 Luis G. Martinez NRDC lmartinez@nrdc.org 212-727-4550
34 Keith Gordon NY Attorney General Keith.gordon@oag.state.ny.us 212-416-8320
35 John Plunkett NYC EDC consultant plunkett@gmavt.net
36 Paul Chernick NYC EDC consultant pchernick@resourceinsight.com
37 Joy Zimberlin NYISO jzimberlin@nyiso.com
38 Josu Omaechevarria NYPA Josu.omaechevarria@nypa.gov 914-287-3892
39 Bill Little NYS DEC wglittle@gw.dec.state.ny.us 518-402-9195
40 Dave Sampson NYS DEC dssampso@gw.dec.state.ny.us
41 Alice Miller NYS DPS Alice_miller@dps.state.ny.us 518-474-2350
42 Donna DeVito NYS DPS donna_devito@dps.state.ny.us 518-474-6086
43 Len Silverstein NYS DPS Leonard_silverstein@dps.state.ny.us 518-474-1788
44 Mark Vatter NYS DPS Marc_vatter@dps.state.ny.us 518-474-8267
45 Pauline Morgan NYSDHCR-ESB pmorgan@dhcr.state.ny.us   
46 Sarah Disbrow NYSEG & RGE sedisbrow@nyseg.com 607-762-7640
47 Karen Villeneuve NYSERDA kev@nyserda.org 518-862-1090 x3275
48 Peter Savio NYSERDA pps@nyserda.org 518-862-1090 x3334
49 Scott Smith NYSERDA sas@nyserda.org 518-862-1090 x3344
50 Eric Belliveau Optimal Energy belliveau@optenergy.com 802-453-5100 x15
51 Charmaine Cigliano Orange and Rockland ciglianoc@oru.com 845-577-3121
52 Frank Murray Pace Energy Project/NRDC fmurray@nycap.rr.com 518-439-3358
53 John C. Jensen Public Energy Solutions jjensen@publicenergysolutions.com 201-871-8600 x116
54 Marolyn Davenport REBNY mdavenport@rebny.com 212-616-5233
55 Mally Becker Reliant Energy on behalf of RESA mbecker@reliant.com 908-285-2027
56 Steve Romeo Smilel, Anderson & Sacks sromeo@sasllp.com
57 Emmaia Gelman The Center for Working Families emmaia@centerforworkingfamilies.info 718-222-5754 x241
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